
Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

1. The Employer, Pakistan Water and Power Development Authority (WAPDA) 
through Project Director (SWHP), under Chief Engineer (H&WM) WAPDA, invites 
sealed bids from eligible bidders/firms/companies/authorized dealers/suppliers 
registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments and on Active Taxpayer List 
(ATL) of FBR, for the Supply of T&P items for O&M of Hydro-meteorological 
Stations of Diamer Basha Dam Project.
2. The bidding shall be conducted in line with the Single Stage Single Envelope 
Procedure of the Public Procurement Rules 2004 and any Regulations, Regulatory 
Guides, Procurement Guidelines or Instructions issued by the Authority (from time 
to time), and is open to all potential bidders.
3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased by interested eligible 
bidders on submission of a written application to the office of Project Director 
(SWHP) WAPDA, Sunny View Complex, Kashmir Road, Lahore upto 25.07.2024 
and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. 1,000/- (Pak Rupees One 
Thousand only) from the date of publication of Invitation for Bids. 
4. All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security amounting to Rs. 200,000/- (Pak 
Rupees Two Hundred Fifty Thousand only) in the form of CDR/Pay Order/Bank 
Draft from any scheduled bank in Pakistan in favor of Chief Engineer (H&WM), 
WAPDA, 236-Wapda House, Lahore.
5. The original Bid, properly filled in and enclosed in sealed envelope must be 
delivered to the address mentioned below on or before 26.07.2024 at 11:00 AM. 
Electronic bidding will not be permitted. Late Bids will be rejected. Bids will be 
publicly opened in the presence of the Bidder’s designated representative who 
chooses to attend the Bid opening at the address below on 26.07.2024 at 11:30 AM.
6. The Employer reserves all its rights regarding rejection of bids as defined in 
Clause 33(1) of PPRA Rules 2004.

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)
Contract No.:PD/SWHP/2024/1

    PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk                 PRD(L)/WAPDA/493(2023-24)

12cm x 2col

Chief Engineer 
Hydrology & Water Management

236-Wapda House, Lahore
Tel # (+92-42) 99202598 | Fax# (+92-42) 99204031

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk


